16515 S . 40™ ST, STE. 119, PHOENIX,

AZ 85048

EAST VALLEY MEDICAL
OFFICE COoRIp©

O Move-in Ready / Turn-key Medical Space 0]
O 6,011 RSF Available o
O Improvements Completed in 2008 @)
O Premium Quality Improvements @)
O Furniture / Equipment Negotiable

Parking Ratio: £5.33:1,000

Building & Monument Signage Available
Excellent Medical Synergy in Complex

Convenient Access to Freeway

The Property is located at the first exit on the
San Tan Freeway headed west from Maricopa/
Coolidge/Casa Grande

Y ./ exp
%{T{p K( COMMERCIAL JEFF SUTHERLIN
oo e — EXP REALTY
nee: 602.370.7174

jeff.sutherlin@exprealty.com

RICH GALSTER

EXP COMMERCIAL

480.256.9265

rich.galster@expcommercial.com
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16515 S 40™ ST, STE. 119, PHOENIX, AZ 85048

DEMOGRAPHIC &
INCOME 3MILERADIUS

KEY INDICATORS 2025 TRENDS: 2025 - 2030 ANNUAL RATE

W Area State USA

3.0%

2.8%

2.6%
118,707 2%

2.2%
Total 2.0%
Population 1.8%
1.6%
1.4%
1.2%
1.0%
0.8%
0.6%
0.4%

48,752 o
oo - I

Total Population Households Families Owner HHs Median HH Income
Households

Annual Rate

POPULATION BY AGE

Avomgo W 2025 2030
Household Size
7.0%
6.5%
6.0%
5.5%
S 50%
S 45%
Q.
41.4 g 4.0%
S 3.5%
Median = ?
o 3.0%
Age o
K 2.5%
2.0%
1.5%
1.0%
0.5%
0.0%
0-4 5-9  10-14 15-19 20-24 25-29 30-34 35-39 40-44 45-49 50-54 55-59 60-64 65-69 70-74 75-79 80-84 85
135,278
Daytime
Population
@ Source: Esri forecasts for 2025 and 2030. U.S. Census Bureau 2020 decennial Census data © 2026 Esri
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INCOME 5MLERADIUS

KEY INDICATORS 2025

$117,380
Median Household
Income
HOUSEHOLDS BY INCOME
$455,155
16%
Median Net 14.5%
Worth 14%
12%
10%
8%
147 6%
Esri Wealth 4% | 3-5% 3.6%
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Esri Housing
Affordability Index
71
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Index
@ Source: Esri forecasts for 2025 and 2030. U.S. Census Bureau 2020 decennial Census data © 2026 Esri

AVAILABLE FOR LEASE

\/ R/ exp
ReEALTYp K( COMMERCIAL JEFF SUTHERLIN 4 RICH GALSTER

EXP REALTY EXP COMMERCIAL

602.370.7174 Q. 480.256.9265

jeff.sutherlin@exprealty.com el rich.galster@expcommercial.com




